
Yr10 & Yr12 Mocks Timetable June/July 2026 (3:2 Split)

Day/Date Reg Period 1 Period 2 Exam Rooms
No: of 

students
LS Rooms Period 3 Period 5 Exam Rooms

No: of 
students

LS Rooms

3:2 SPLIT 
STARTS

Thursday 
25th June

C/Hall/SPH                                                
tbc                                        

Exam Mobile                                       
Exam Mobile                                      

395                       
11                       
11                      
13                    

Art/Graphics/
Fashion 

continues

C/Hall                                             
SPH                                                 
tbc                        

Exam Mobile                                     

46                       
22                        
11                          
22

Friday                 
26th June

C/Hall/SPH                                                
tbc                                        

Exam Mobile                                      
Exam Mobile                                 

396                       
11                         
6                        

26

Art/Graphics/
Fashion 

continues

C/Hall                                         
tbc                                          

Exam Mobile                                          

113                          
11                          
36                     

Monday 29th 
June

C/Hall/SPH                                               
C/Hall                                        

Exam Mobile                                       
Exam Mobile                             

303                
92                                   
35                       
3

SPH                                      
C/Hall

222                   
82

Tuesday            
30th June

C/Hall/SPH                                     
Exam Mobile                                   

395                           
47                  

C/Hall                                     
SPH                                       

Exam Mobile                                        
tbc

46                       
35                       
25                        
12

Wednesday 
1st July

C/Hall/SPH                                               
C/Hall                                

Exam Mobile                                      
Exam Mobile  

303                
92                         
15                          
7

SPH                              
SPH                                   

C/Hall

147                      
37                           
46            

Thursday                  
2rd July

C/Hall/SPH                                   
Exam Mobile                                      

Room 94                                     
Room 94

395                       
43                       
2                       
4

C/Hall                                           
SPH                                      
SPH                                       

Exam Mobile                                     
Exam Mobile

33                       
44                               
55                    
10                       
25

Yr8 
Induction 
C/Hall not 
available

Friday                
3rd July

SPH                                    
SPH                                      
SPH                                      

Exam Mobile                                         
Exam Mobile

26                          
83                          
16                       
26                          
17

TBC                                   
Room 11                                        

Exam Mobile

59                        
18                         
37

Monday                   
6th July

C/Hall/SPH                                               
C/Hall                                        

Exam Mobile                                          
Exam mobile  

303                
92                         
17               
20

C/Hall                                           
SPH                                      
SPH                             

Exam Mobile

23                       
86                      
81                         
37

Take 
down 

C/HALL 
and SPH

Tuesday              
7th July

Exam Mobile                                        
tbc                                           
tbc                                      

tbc                       
53                          
13                       

Art /Fashion 
continues

Exam Mobile                                        
tbc                                           
tbc                                        

tbc                       
53                          
13                     

3:2 SPLIT 
ENDS

Wednesday 
8th July

Exam Mobile                                        
tbc                                           
tbc                                        

tbc                     
16                         
13                    

Graphics/       
Fashion 

continues

Exam Mobile                                        
tbc                                           
tbc                                         

tbc                     
16                         
13                    

Yr12 Yr10
Check if Yr12 Medical Science want a mock and if so how long ? 5 x PE/Child Dev clashes

Confirm rooms 1 x Music/Child Dev clash
1 x Film/French clash
3 x Film/DT clashes
2 x Spanish/Comp Sci clashes
4 x Business/Latin clashes

Set up Rooms 36/37

W
K

B
W

K
A

W
K

B

Yr10 Geography (1hr45)                                                                                    
Yr12 Art/Graphics/Fashion continues                                                                          

Yr12 Physics (1hr30)                                                                          

Yr10 Spanish Listening & Reading (H) 2hrs                                                                                 
Yr10 Computer Science (1hr30)                                                                           

Yr12 Chemistry (1hr30)                                                                           
Yr12 Medical Science ??

Yr10 Catch ups                                              
Yr10 Art (5hrs)                                                                    

Yr10A Fashion (5hrs)                                                                  

Yr10 Catch ups                                                             
Yr10 Graphics (5hrs)                                                                        
Yr10B Fashion (5hrs)                                                                 

Yr10 Maths Calc (1hr30)                                                                     
Yr12 Law (2hrs)                                                                   

Yr12 Music (1hr30)                                                                
Yr12 Music Tech (1hr55)

Yr10 Creative i-Media (1hr30)                                      
Yr10 Philosophy & Ethics (1hr45)                                                                 

Yr10 iGCSE English (2hrs)                                                                    
Yr12 Geography (2hrs)                                                                   

Yr12 Classical Civilisation (1hr30)

Yr10 Combined Physics (1hr15)                                                                    
Yr10 Physics (1hr45)                                                                

Yr12 English Lang & Lit (2hrs)                                                                
Yr12 Film Studies (2hrs15)

Ea
rly

 B
re

ak

Period 4

La
te

 B
re

ak

Yr10 German Listening & Reading (H) 2hrs                                                                                 
Dance (1hr30)                                                                               

Yr12 Art/Graphics/Fashion continues                                                                           
Yr12 Religious Studies (2hrs)

Yr10 Business Studies (1hr30)                                                      
Yr10 Latin (1hr30)                                                                             

Yr12 Psychology (2hrs)                                                                                                         

Yr10 Catch ups                                                               
Yr10 Graphics (5hrs)                                                                        
Yr10B Fashion (5hrs)                                                               

Yr10 French Listening & Reading (H) 2hrs                                                                                
Yr10 Film Studies (1hr15)                                                      

Yr10 DT Product Design (1hr30)                                                                           
Yr12 Computer Science (1hr15)                                                    

Yr12 Biology (1hr30)                                                                  

Yr10 Music (1hr45)                                                                                            
Yr10 PE (1hr15)                                                                             

Yr10 Child Development (1hr15)                                                                           
Yr12 Economics P1 (45 mins)

Yr10 Catch ups                                                             
Yr10 Art (5hrs)                                                                    

Yr10A Fashion (5hrs)                                                                    

Yr10 Hospitality & Catering CBT (1hr20)                                                                            
Yr10 Food, Prep & Nutrition CBT (1hr40)                                                                              

Yr12 Economics P2 (45mins)

2hr05 slot - start 13.052hr05 slot - start 09.05 

Yr10 Combined Biology (1hr15)                                                                   
Yr10 Biology (1hr45)                                                                                                                        
Yr12 History (2hrs30)                                                                   
Yr12 Dance (2hrs30)

Yr10 English Literature (1hr30)                                                                   
Yr12 Art/Graphics/Fashion (5hrs)                                                                 

Yr12 Further Maths (2hrs)                                                               
Yr12 Politics (2hrs)                                                            

Yr10 Combined Chemistry (1hr15)                                                                    
Yr10 Chemistry (1hr45)                                                               

Yr12 DT (2hrs30)                                                                 
Yr12 Spanish (2hrs)

Yr10 English Language (2hrs)                                                                      
Yr12 Sociology (2hrs30)                                                         

Yr10 Maths Non-Calc (1hr30)                                                                        
Yr12 Art/Graphics/Fashion (5hrs)                                                               

Yr12 French (2hrs)                                   
Yr12 English Literature (3hrs)

Yr10 History (2hrs)                                                                                      
Yr12 Maths (2hrs)


