

## Yr10 & Yr12 Mocks Timetable June/July 2026 (3:2 Split)

			2hr05 slot - start 09.05								2hr05 slot - start 13.05						
		Day/Date	Reg	Period 1	Period 2	Exam Rooms	No: of students	LS Rooms		Period 3		Period 4	Period 5	Exam Rooms	No: of students	LS Rooms	
3:2 SPLIT STARTS	WKB	Thursday 25th June	Yr10 English Literature (1hr30) Yr12 Art/Graphics/Fashion (5hrs) Yr12 Further Maths (2hrs) Yr12 Politics (2hrs)		C/Hall/SPH tbc Exam Mobile Exam Mobile	395 11 11 13		-	Art/Graphics/ Fashion continues	Late Break	Yr10 German Listening & Reading (H) 2hrs Dance (1hr30) Yr12 Art/Graphics/Fashion continues Yr12 Religious Studies (2hrs)		C/Hall SPH tbc Exam Mobile	46 22 11 22			
	Š	Friday 26th June	Yr10 Maths Non-Calc (1hr30) Yr12 Art/Graphics/Fashion (5hrs) Yr12 French (2hrs) Yr12 English Literature (3hrs)		C/Hall/SPH tbc Exam Mobile Exam Mobile	396 11 6 26			Art/Graphics/ Fashion continues		Yr10 Geography (1hr45) Yr12 Art/Graphics/Fashion continues Yr12 Physics (1hr30)		C/Hall tbc Exam Mobile	113 11 36			
		Monday 29th June	Yr10 Combined Biology (1hr15) Yr10 Biology (1hr45) Yr12 History (2hrs30) Yr12 Dance (2hrs30)		C/Hall/SPH C/Hall Exam Mobile Exam Mobile	303 92 35 3					Yr10 History (2hrs) Yr12 Maths (2hrs)		SPH C/Hall	222 82			
	WKA	Tuesday 30th June	Yr10 English Language (2hrs) Yr12 Sociology (2hrs30)		C/Hall/SPH Exam Mobile	395 47					Yr10 Spanish Listening & Reading (H) 2hrs Yr10 Computer Science (1hr30) Yr12 Chemistry (1hr30) Yr12 Medical Science ??		C/Hall SPH Exam Mobile tbc	46 35 25 12			
		Wednesday 1st July	Yr10 Combined Chemistry (1hr15) Yr10 Chemistry (1hr45) Yr12 DT (2hrs30) Yr12 Spanish (2hrs)			C/Hall/SPH C/Hall Exam Mobile Exam Mobile	303 92 15 7					Yr10 Business Studies (1hr30) Yr10 Latin (1hr30) Yr12 Psychology (2hrs)		SPH SPH C/Hall	147 37 46		
		Thursday 2rd July	Yr10 Maths Calc (1hr30) Yr12 Law (2hrs) Yr12 Music (1hr30) Yr12 Music Tech (1hr55)  Yr10 Creative i-Media (1hr30) Yr10 Philosophy & Ethics (1hr45) Yr10 iGCSE English (2hrs) Yr12 Geography (2hrs) Yr12 Classical Civilisation (1hr30)		C/Hall/SPH Exam Mobile Room 94 Room 94	395 43 2 4					Yr10 French Listening & Reading (H) 2hrs Yr10 Film Studies (1hr15) Yr10 DT Product Design (1hr30) Yr12 Computer Science (1hr15) Yr12 Biology (1hr30)  Yr10 Hospitality & Catering CBT (1hr20) Yr10 Food, Prep & Nutrition CBT (1hr40) Yr12 Economics P2 (45mins)		C/Hall SPH SPH Exam Mobile Exam Mobile	33 44 55 10 25			
Yr8 Induction C/Hall not available		Friday 3rd July			SPH SPH SPH Exam Mobile Exam Mobile	26 83 16 26 17							Room 11	59 18 37			
		Monday 6th July	Yr10 Combined Physics (1hr15) Yr10 Physics (1hr45) Yr12 English Lang & Lit (2hrs) Yr12 Film Studies (2hrs15)  Yr10 Catch ups Yr10 Art (5hrs) Yr10A Fashion (5hrs)  Yr10 Graphics (5hrs) Yr10B Fashion (5hrs)		C/Hall/SPH C/Hall Exam Mobile Exam mobile	303 92 17 20					Yr10 Pi Yr10 Child Deve	sic (1hr45) E (1hr15) elopment (1hr15) cs P1 (45 mins)	C/Hall SPH SPH Exam Mobile	23 86 81 37	d C/	Take down C/HALL nd SPH	
	WKB	Tuesday 7th July			Exam Mobile tbc tbc	tbc 53 13			Art /Fashion continues		Yr10 A	atch ups rt (5hrs) shion (5hrs)	Exam Mobile tbc tbc	tbc 53 13			
3:2 SPLIT ENDS		Wednesday 8th July			Exam Mobile tbc tbc	tbc 16 13			Graphics/ Fashion continues		Yr10 Grap	atch ups shics (5hrs) shion (5hrs)	Exam Mobile tbc tbc	tbc 16 13			

Yr1

Check if Yr12 Medical Science want a mock and if so how long?

Confirm rooms

Yr10

Set up Rooms 36/37

<sup>5</sup> x PE/Child Dev clashes

<sup>1</sup> x Music/Child Dev clash

<sup>1</sup> x Film/French clash

<sup>3</sup> x Film/DT clashes

<sup>2</sup> x Spanish/Comp Sci clashes 4 x Business/Latin clashes